TOWN OF WAREHAM
SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT
SEA STREET AND SMITH AVENUE

CONTRACT NO. 2020-001

Item
No.

1A
1B
1C

Item Description

Install 8-inch CIPP Liner
Install 10-inch CIPP Liner
Install 12-inch Liner

Epoxy Line sewer Manholes
Maintain Existing Flow
Uniformed police

Quantity

675
490
650
115
1
1

LS
Allowance

National Water Main

Unit
Price

$395
$395
$395
$875
$35,000
$20,000

Total Costs:

Total
Unit Cost

$266,625
$193,550
$256,750
$100,625
$35,000
$20,000

$872,550




