TOWN OF WAREHAM SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT SEA STREET AND SMITH AVENUE CONTRACT NO. 2020-001

				National Water Main	
Item				Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Price	Unit Cost
1A	Install 8-inch CIPP Liner	675	lf	\$395	\$266,625
1B	Install 10-inch CIPP Liner	490	lf	\$395	\$193,550
1C	Install 12-inch Liner	650	lf	\$395	\$256,750
2	Epoxy Line sewer Manholes	115	vf	\$875	\$100,625
3	Maintain Existing Flow	1	LS	\$35,000	\$35,000
4	Uniformed police	1	Allowance	\$20,000	\$20,000
				Total Costs:	\$872,550